WDGI 36J Series
Encoders
Wachendorff 36J Series Encoders
AutomationDirect
Part Number Wachendorff Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Dimensional
Drawing
Shaft
Diameter
Flange
Diameter Input Voltage Output
36J10603GSC8 WDGI 36J-10-60-ABN-M35-SC8 $134.00 60 PDF
10mm Solid 36mm 4.75–30 VDC
Universal
(HTL or TTL,
single-ended
or differential)
36J101003GSC8 WDGI 36J-10-100-ABN-M35-SC8 $134.00 100 PDF
36J103603GSC8 WDGI 36J-10-360-ABN-M35-SC8 $134.00 360 PDF
36J105003GSC8 WDGI 36J-10-500-ABN-M35-SC8 $134.00 500 PDF
36J1010003GSC8 WDGI 36J-10-1000-ABN-M35-SC8 $134.00 1000 PDF
36J1010243GSC8 WDGI 36J-10-1024-ABN-M35-SC8 $134.00 1024 PDF
36J1020003GSC8 WDGI 36J-10-2000-ABN-M35-SC8 $134.00 2000 PDF
36J1025003GSC8 WDGI 36J-10-2500-ABN-M35-SC8 $134.00 2500 PDF
36J1040963GSC8 WDGI 36J-10-4096-ABN-M35-SC8 $134.00 4096 PDF
36J1050003GSC8 WDGI 36J-10-5000-ABN-M35-SC8 $134.00 5000 PDF
The Wachendorff WDGI 36J is a 36mm incremental encoder that
uses magnetic sensing technology to allow use in high pressure
steam cleaning environments and the Food and Beverage
industry. The IP67 and IP69K encoders are made of aluminum